Mamo International 2018 page 1/2
Womens Epee Team
Mama, 03.06.2018

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)

name

fencer number

country

NJF OSLO
ALBERTSON Pia
ASCHEHOUG Irina
HILLE-DAHL Thale

30(3918)

NOR

GIRLPOWER
EIRITZ Ingrid
ENGDAHL Sophie
THIM Lovisa
WRAMNER Natalie

32(11417)

DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFGREN Sonja
MUMM Emelie
STROMBOM Felicia
SUNDBERG Emma

51 (3 22 26)

MIXED SWE
DORDEVIC Larisa
LOFVENBERG Sara
PERSSON Caroline

51 (8 16 27)

SWE

UF UPPSALA
HATZ Fiona
LARSSON Sofie
LINDE Lsa
WESSLEN Elin

62 (2 5 55)

SWE

KFK KALMAR
FRANSSON Emma
HANSSON Sofia
WIKSTROM Elin

76 (10 31 35)

SWE

HELLERUP FK
ALIEVA Katja
FREDERIKSEN MiaMaga
GRASSOQV Alba
SPANGER Marlene

83 (13 33 42)

DEN

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN
LARSEN SCHREMMER Sa
OLSEN Sofie Helene
RAMSING FLEDELIUSKa
SRRENSEN TRUDSR Ria

89 (11 28 50)

DEN

MF19 MALMO
ANDERSEN Helle
STILLER Zarina
TILLGREN Kagjsa
TILLGREN Viktoria

90 (7 40 43)

SAF STOCKHOLM
FORSSIUS Cecilia
MELANDER Ylvali
ORNSTEIN Erika

106 (21 39 46)

SWE

MIXED EUROPE
EMRICH Merle
HEINAMAA Anna
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia

113 (20 38 55)

SWE
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Malmo International 2018 Womens Epee Team

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 12 teams)

name fencer number | country
KFK KALUNDBORG 144 (44 4852) | DEN
AUERBACH Anita
AUERBACH Malene
PFLEGER Claudia

RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra
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Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 12 teams
Main tableau

Tableau for 9th place
Tableau for 13th place
Match for 15th place

Match for 11th place
Tableau for 5th place

Match for 7th place

Match for 3rd place

Malmo International 2018
Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018
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Mamo International 2018
Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Tableau of 16

1 NJF OSLO

NJF OSLO
16  ---
9 MF19 MALMO

MF19 MALMO
8 TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN 45/38
5 UF UPPSALA

UF UPPSALA
12 KFK KALUNDBORG 45/19
13 ---

MIXED SWE
4 MIXED SWE
3 DIF STOCKHOLM

DIF STOCKHOLM
14 -
11 MIXED EUROPE

KFK KALMAR
6 KFK KALMAR 45/18
7 HELLERUP FK

HELLERUP FK
10 SAF STOCKHOLM 45/32
5 -

GIRLPOWER
2 GIRLPOWER
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Mamo International 2018
Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
NJF OSLO
NJF OSLO
MF19 MALMO 45/29
UF UPPSALA
UF UPPSALA
MIXED SWE 45/30

Find

UF UPPSALA

45/41
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UF UPPSALA
DIF STOCKHOLM 45/38
DIF STOCKHOLM
KFK KALMAR 45/36
DIF STOCKHOLM
HELLERUP FK 45/28
GIRLPOWER
GIRLPOWER 45/32
Third place
NJF OSLO
NJF OSLO
GIRLPOWER 45/31




Tableau 9-16 of 8

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

Mamo International 2018
Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Tableau 9-16 of 4

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

KFK KALUNDBORG

KFK KALUNDBORG

9th place

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

MIXED EUROPE

MIXED EUROPE

SAF STOCKHOLM

SAF STOCKHOLM

45/21

MIXED EUROPE
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TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

45/32

11th place

KFK KALUNDBORG

SAF STOCKHOLM

45/35

SAF STOCKHOLM

45/22



Mamo International 2018
Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Tableau 5-8 of 4 5th place
MF19 MALMO
MIXED SWE
MIXED SWE 45/31
KFK KALMAR
KFK KALMAR 45/38
KFK KALMAR
HELLERUP FK 45/21
7th place
MF19 MALMO
HELLERUP FK
HELLERUP FK 45/37
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Tableau of 16

Mamo International 2018

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN - MF19 MALMO

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
RAMSING FLEDELIUSK | 5 5 4 4 STILLER Zarina
LARSEN SCHREMMER S| 5 10 6 2 TILLGREN Kajsa
SRRENSEN TRUDSR Ria | 0 10 8 2 TILLGREN Viktoria
RAMSING FLEDELIUSK | 6 16 13 5 TILLGREN Kagjsa
SRRENSEN TRUDSR Ria | 5 21 25 12 STILLER Zarina
LARSEN SCHREMMER S| 4 25 30 5 TILLGREN Viktoria
SRRENSEN TRUDSR Ria | 1 26 31 1 TILLGREN Kagjsa
RAMSING FLEDELIUSK | 6 32 38 7 TILLGREN Viktoria
LARSEN SCHREMMER S| 6 38 45 7 STILLER Zarina
KFK KALUNDBORG - UF UPPSALA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PFLEGER Claudia 1 1 5 5 HATZ Fiona
AUERBACH Malene 1 2 10 5 LINDE Lsa
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra 5 7 15 5 WESSLEN Elin
AUERBACH Malene 1 8 20 5 HATZ Fiona
PFLEGER Claudia 0 8 20 0 WESSLEN Elin
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra 5 13 30 10 LINDE Lsa
AUERBACH Malene 3 16 35 5 WESSLEN Elin
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra 2 18 40 5 HATZ Fiona
PFLEGER Claudia 1 19 45 5 LINDE Lsa
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Tableau of 16

Mamo International 2018

KFK KALMAR - MIXED EUROPE

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
FRANSSON Emma 5 5 3 3 HEINAMAA Anna
HANSSON Sofia 5 10 3 0 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
WIKSTROM Elin 5 15 4 1 EMRICH Merle
FRANSSON Emma 2 17 6 2 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
WIKSTROM Elin 8 25 11 5 HEINAMAA Anna
HANSSON Sofia 5 30 11 0 EMRICH Merle
WIKSTROM Elin 5 35 12 1 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
FRANSSON Emma 5 40 15 3 EMRICH Merle
HANSSON Sofia 5 45 18 3 HEINAMAA Anna
SAF STOCKHOLM - HELLERUP FK
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
MELANDER Ylvali 1 1 5 5 ALIEVA Katja
ORNSTEIN Erika 8 9 10 5 GRASSOV Alba
FORSSIUS Cecilia 2 11 15 5 SPANGER Marlene
MELANDER Ylvali 3 14 20 5 GRASSQOV Alba
FORSSIUS Cecilia 2 16 25 5 ALIEVA Katja
ORNSTEIN Erika 5 21 30 5 SPANGER Marlene
FORSSIUS Cecilia 3 24 35 5 FREDERIKSEN MiaMagja
MELANDER Ylvali 3 27 40 5 SPANGER Marlene
ORNSTEIN Erika 5 32 45 5 ALIEVA Katja
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Tableau of 8

Mamo International 2018

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

MF19 MALMO - NJFOSLO

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
TILLGREN Viktoria 4 4 5 5 ASCHEHOUG Irina
STILLER Zarina 5 9 10 5 HILLE-DAHL Thale
TILLGREN Kajsa 3 12 15 5 ALBERTSON Pia
TILLGREN Viktoria 3 15 16 1 HILLE-DAHL Thale
TILLGREN Kajsa 2 17 25 9 ASCHEHOUG Irina
STILLER Zarina 3 20 30 5 ALBERTSON Pia
TILLGREN Kagjsa 3 23 35 5 HILLE-DAHL Thale
TILLGREN Viktoria 0 23 35 0 ALBERTSON Pia
STILLER Zarina 6 29 45 10 ASCHEHOUG Irina
MIXED SWE - UF UPPSALA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
PERSSON Caroline 1 1 5 5 LINDE Lsa
DORDEVIC Larisa 3 4 7 2 WESSLEN Elin
LOFVENBERG Sara 1 5 15 8 HATZ Fiona
PERSSON Caroline 3 8 20 5 WESSLEN Elin
LOFVENBERG Sara 3 11 25 5 LINDE Lsa
DORDEVIC Larisa 7 18 30 5 HATZ Fiona
LOFVENBERG Sara 3 21 35 5 WESSLEN Elin
PERSSON Caroline 3 24 40 5 HATZ Fiona
DORDEVIC Larisa 6 30 45 5 LINDE Lsa
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Tableau of 8

Mamo International 2018

KFK KALMAR - DIF STOCKHOLM

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
FRANSSON Emma 5 5 3 3 MUMM Emelie
HANSSON Sofia 5 10 8 5 STROMBOM Fédlicia
WIKSTROM Elin 5 15 11 3 LOFGREN Sonja
FRANSSON Emma 3 18 15 4 STROMBOM Fédlicia
WIKSTROM Elin 6 24 25 10 MUMM Emelie
HANSSON Sofia 3 27 30 5 LOFGREN Sonja
WIKSTROM Elin 5 32 35 5 STROMBOM Fédlicia
FRANSSON Emma 2 34 40 5 LOFGREN Sonja
HANSSON Sofia 2 36 45 5 MUMM Emelie
GIRLPOWER - HELLERUP FK
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
WRAMNER Natalie 0 0 2 2 SPANGER Marlene
THIM Lovisa 7 7 8 6 ALIEVA Katja
ENGDAHL Sophie 8 15 12 4 GRASSOV Alba
THIM Lovisa 5 20 16 4 SPANGER Marlene
WRAMNER Natalie 5 25 18 2 GRASSOV Alba
ENGDAHL Sophie 5 30 22 4 ALIEVA Katja
THIM Lovisa 5 35 25 3 GRASSOV Alba
ENGDAHL Sophie 5 40 27 2 SPANGER Marlene
WRAMNER Natalie 5 45 32 5 ALIEVA Katja
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Semi-finals

Mamo International 2018

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

UF UPPSALA - NJFOSLO

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
LINDE Lsa 2 2 0 0 ASCHEHOUG Irina
WESSLEN Elin 7 9 6 6 HILLE-DAHL Thale
HATZ Fiona 6 15 7 1 ALBERTSON Pia
WESSLEN Elin 3 18 19 12 ASCHEHOUG lIrina
LINDE Lsa 6 24 22 3 ALBERTSON Pia
HATZ Fiona 6 30 24 2 HILLE-DAHL Thale
WESSLEN Elin 5 35 29 5 ALBERTSON Pia
HATZ Fiona 5 40 38 9 ASCHEHOUG Irina
LINDE Lsa 5 45 41 3 HILLE-DAHL Thale
GIRLPOWER - DIF STOCKHOLM
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ENGDAHL Sophie 5 5 5 5 MUMM Emelie
WRAMNER Natalie 4 9 10 5 SUNDBERG Emma
THIM Lovisa 2 11 15 5 LOFGREN Sonja
ENGDAHL Sophie 6 17 20 5 SUNDBERG Emma
THIM Lovisa 1 18 25 5 MUMM Emelie
WRAMNER Natalie 0 18 25 0 LOFGREN Sonja
THIM Lovisa 4 22 32 7 SUNDBERG Emma
ENGDAHL Sophie 6 28 40 8 LOFGREN Sonja
WRAMNER Natalie 0 28 45 5 MUMM Emelie
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Tableau 5-8 of 4

Mamo International 2018

MIXED SWE - MF19 MALMO

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
DORDEVIC Larisa 5 5 2 2 TILLGREN Viktoria
LOFVENBERG Sara 5 10 9 7 STILLER Zarina
PERSSON Caroline 5 15 12 3 TILLGREN Kajsa
LOFVENBERG Sara 5 20 18 6 TILLGREN Viktoria
DORDEVIC Larisa 5 25 20 2 TILLGREN Kajsa
PERSSON Caroline 5 30 22 2 STILLER Zarina
LOFVENBERG Sara 5 35 24 2 TILLGREN Kagjsa
PERSSON Caroline 5 40 28 4 TILLGREN Viktoria
DORDEVIC Larisa 5 45 31 3 STILLER Zarina
HELLERUPFK - KFK KALMAR
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ALIEVA Katja 2 2 5 5 FRANSSON Emma
SPANGER Marlene 4 6 10 5 WIKSTROM Elin
FREDERIKSEN MiaMgja| 0 6 15 5 HANSSON Sofia
ALIEVA Katja 5 11 20 5 WIKSTROM Elin
FREDERIKSEN MiaMgja| 3 14 25 5 FRANSSON Emma
SPANGER Marlene 0 14 30 5 HANSSON Sofia
FREDERIKSEN MiaMagja | 1 15 35 5 WIKSTROM Elin
GRASSQV Alba 2 17 40 5 HANSSON Sofia
SPANGER Marlene 4 21 45 5 FRANSSON Emma
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Tableau 9-16 of 4

Mamo International 2018

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

KFK KALUNDBORG - TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

PFLEGER Claudia 2 2 5 5 LARSEN SCHREMMER S
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra 2 4 10 5 OLSEN Sofie Helene
AUERBACH Malene 4 8 15 5 RAMSING FLEDELIUSK
PFLEGER Claudia 2 10 20 5 OL SEN Sofie Helene
AUERBACH Malene 3 13 25 5 LARSEN SCHREMMER S
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra 2 15 30 5 RAMSING FLEDELIUSK
AUERBACH Malene 5 20 35 5 OL SEN Sofie Helene
PFLEGER Claudia 0 20 40 5 RAMSING FLEDELIUSK
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra 1 21 45 5 LARSEN SCHREMMER S

SAF STOCKHOLM - MIXED EUROPE

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ORNSTEIN Erika 2 2 5 5 EMRICH Merle
MELANDER Ylvali 1 3 10 5 HEINAMAA Anna
FORSSIUS Cecilia 4 7 13 3 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
MELANDER Ylvali 8 15 20 7 EMRICH Merle
ORNSTEIN Erika 4 19 25 5 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
FORSSIUS Cecilia 1 20 30 5 HEINAMAA Anna
MELANDER Ylvali 5 25 35 5 SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia
FORSSIUS Cecilia 0 25 35 0 EMRICH Merle
ORNSTEIN Erika 7 32 45 10 HEINAMAA Anna
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Find

Mamo International 2018

DIF STOCKHOLM - UF UPPSALA

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

MUMM Emelie 5 5 3 3 HATZ Fiona
SUNDBERG Emma 2 7 10 7 LINDE Lsa
LOFGREN Sonja 5 12 14 4 WESSLEN Elin
SUNDBERG Emma 4 16 20 6 HATZ Fiona
MUMM Emelie 8 24 24 4 WESSLEN Elin
LOFGREN Sonja 6 30 29 5 LINDE Lsa
STROMBOM Felicia 3 33 35 6 WESSLEN Elin
LOFGREN Sonja 3 36 40 5 HATZ Fiona
MUMM Emelie 2 38 45 5 LINDE Lsa
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Third place

Mamo International 2018

Womens Epee Team

Mamg, 03.06.2018

GIRLPOWER - NJFOSLO

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ENGDAHL Sophie 5 5 2 2 ASCHEHOUG Irina
THIM Lovisa 2 7 10 8 ALBERTSON Pia
WRAMNER Natalie 4 11 14 4 HILLE-DAHL Thale
THIM Lovisa 2 13 20 6 ASCHEHOUG lIrina
ENGDAHL Sophie 5 18 25 5 HILLE-DAHL Thale
WRAMNER Natalie 0 18 25 0 ALBERTSON Pia
THIM Lovisa 3 21 32 7 HILLE-DAHL Thale
WRAMNER Natalie 4 25 40 8 ASCHEHOUG Irina
ENGDAHL Sophie 6 31 45 5 ALBERTSON Pia
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5th place

Mamo International 2018

KFK KALMAR - MIXED SWE

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

FRANSSON Emma 5 5 1 1 PERSSON Caroline
WIKSTROM Elin 5 10 8 7 DORDEVIC Larisa
HANSSON Sofia 5 15 12 4 LOFVENBERG Sara
WIKSTROM Elin 5 20 17 5 PERSSON Caroline
FRANSSON Emma 5 25 24 7 LOFVENBERG Sara
HANSSON Sofia 2 27 26 2 DORDEVIC Larisa
WIKSTROM Elin 8 35 33 7 LOFVENBERG Sara
HANSSON Sofia 5 40 34 1 PERSSON Caroline
FRANSSON Emma 5 45 38 4 DORDEVIC Larisa
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7th place

Mamo International 2018

HELLERUPFK - MF19 MALMO

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ALIEVA Katja 5 5 2 2 TILLGREN Viktoria
GRASSQV Alba 5 10 8 6 STILLER Zarina
FREDERIKSEN MiaMga | 4 14 15 7 ANDERSEN Helle
GRASSOQV Alba 6 20 20 5 TILLGREN Viktoria
ALIEVA Katja 5 25 23 3 ANDERSEN Helle
FREDERIKSEN MiaMagja | 5 30 29 6 STILLER Zarina
GRASSQV Alba 5 35 31 2 ANDERSEN Helle
SPANGER Marlene 0 35 31 0 TILLGREN Viktoria
ALIEVA Katja 10 45 37 6 STILLER Zarina
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oth place

Mamo International 2018

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

MIXED EUROPE - TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

EMRICH Merle 1 1 5 5 LARSEN SCHREMMER S
HEINAMAA Anna 9 10 7 2 OLSEN Sofie Helene
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia 4 14 15 8 RAMSING FLEDELIUSK
EMRICH Merle 4 18 20 5 OLSEN Sofie Helene
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia 4 22 25 5 LARSEN SCHREMMER S
HEINAMAA Anna 4 26 30 5 RAMSING FLEDELIUSK
SLEZIONA EwaZofia 0 26 30 0 SRRENSEN TRUDSR Ria
EMRICH Merle 0 26 40 10 RAMSING FLEDELIUSK
HEINAMAA Anna 9 35 45 5 LARSEN SCHREMMER S
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11th place

Mamo International 2018

Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

SAF STOCKHOLM - KFK KALUNDBORG

Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name

ORNSTEIN Erika 5 5 1 1 RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra
FORSSIUS Cecilia 5 10 4 3 AUERBACH Madene
MELANDER Ylvali 5 15 9 5 PFLEGER Claudia
FORSSIUS Cecilia 5 20 10 1 RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra
ORNSTEIN Erika 5 25 11 1 PFLEGER Claudia
MELANDER Ylvali 5 30 13 2 AUERBACH Maene
FORSSIUS Cecilia 5 35 20 7 PFLEGER Claudia
MELANDER Ylvali 5 40 21 1 AUERBACH Anita
ORNSTEIN Erika 5 45 22 1 AUERBACH Maene
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Malmo International 2018
Womens Epee Team
Mamo, 03.06.2018

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

rank

name

nat.

1

UF UPPSALA
HATZ Fiona
LARSSON Sofie
LINDE Lsa
WESSLEN Elin

SWE

DIF STOCKHOLM
LOFGREN Sonja
MUMM Emelie
STROMBOM Félicia
SUNDBERG Emma

NJF OSLO
ALBERTSON Pia
ASCHEHOUG Irina
HILLE-DAHL Thale

NOR

GIRLPOWER
EIRITZ Ingrid
ENGDAHL Sophie
THIM Lovisa
WRAMNER Natalie

SWE

KFK KALMAR
FRANSSON Emma
HANSSON Sofia
WIKSTROM Elin

SWE

MIXED SWE
DORDEVIC Larisa
LOFVENBERG Sara
PERSSON Caroline

SWE

HELLERUP FK
ALIEVA Katja
FREDERIKSEN MiaMaja
GRASSQOV Alba
SPANGER Marlene

DEN

MF19 MALMO
ANDERSEN Helle
STILLER Zarina
TILLGREN Kajsa
TILLGREN Viktoria

TREKANTEN KOBENHAVN

LARSEN SCHREMMER Sarah

OLSEN Sofie Helene

RAMSING FLEDELIUS Kamma
SRRENSEN TRUDSR Ria Miritz

DEN

10

MIXED EUROPE
EMRICH Merle
HEINAMAA Anna
SLEZIONA Ewa Zofia

SWE
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Mamo International 2018 Womens Epee Team

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 12 teams)

rank | name nat.
11 | SAF STOCKHOLM SWE
FORSSIUS Cecilia
MELANDER Y lvali
ORNSTEIN Erika
12 | KFK KALUNDBORG DEN

AUERBACH Anita
AUERBACH Mdene
PFLEGER Claudia
RIIS-OLSEN Elvyra
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